
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Class

Compressive stress at 10 % strain

Factor of resistance to water vapor diffusion

Water absorption for a long period of immersion

Water absorption by partial immersion

Water vapor permeability

Specific heat capacity

Apparent density with grouting 

Maximum temperature of use
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119

53,5

8/10/12/14/16/18/20

0,540

0,468

0,90

± 0,2/100

± 0,5

± 0,2
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8//14 cm5 cm

TECHNICAL FEATURES VALUES
UNIT OF ACCORDING TO UNI EN 13163

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

TECHNICAL
VALUES

UNIT OF 
MEASURE

Lenght

Width

Thickness

Surface developed by 1 panel

Surface developed by 1 linear meter of corner panels

Surface developed by 1 linear meter of corner panels

Orthogonality

Flatness

Dimensional stability under normal laboratory conditions

Declared thermal conductivity at 10°C of the component

Thermal resistance of the panel (slip+EPS insulation)

5 cm

8 cm

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

Thermal transmittance (slip+EPS insulation)

5 cm

8 cm

10 cm

12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

Resistance to bending

Reaction to fire (complete panel)

SPECIFIC CHARACTERISTICS

Shear bond slip/panel 

Tensile strenght to fixing panel/standard wall 

Cycles of thermal stress 

(8h at -20°C- 8h at 30°C/50 % moisture - 8h at 80°C/90% moisture)

Weight changes

Variations in shape

SPECIAL EXPERIMENTS CARRIED OUT

67
ISOVISTA® Uniformat System


